Product Summary
Archer - 1.27mm Pitch
PCB Connectors for industrial and commercial use
Single row M50 connectors with 0.40mm square
male pins
M50 IDC ready-made cable assembly with male and
female connectors
M52 double row connectors, 2.54mm pitch between

pitch between rows
How to Order
PITCH
M50 1.27 x 1.27mm pitch
M52 1.27 x 2.54mm pitch
TYPE
 See List Below
M5X  –  XXX  XX  4X
M50 POLARIZED
M50-430 Female Vertical Double Row SMT (pegs)
M50-490 Male Vertical Double Row SMT
M50-491 Male Vertical Double Row SMT (pegs)
M50-470 Male Vertical Double Row PCT
M50-480 Male Horizontal Double Row PCT
FINISH
42 Selective Gold + Tin
45 Gold
05 Gold ( Jumper Sockets)
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
00 Jumper Sockets
02 to 50 Connectors
Check Individual Products for specific availability
M50 BOARD-TO-BOARD
M50-303 Female Vertical Single Row PCT
M50-300 Female Vertical Double Row PCT
M50-320 Female Horizontal Double Row PCT
M50-310 Female Vertical Double Row SMT, 4.6mm high
M50-311 Female Vertical Double Row SMT (pegs), 4.6mm high
M50-314 Female Vertical Single Row SMT, 3.6mm high
M50-312 Female Vertical Double Row SMT, 3.6mm high
M50-313 Female Vertical Single Row SMT, 2.1mm high
M50-315 Female Vertical Double Row SMT (pegs), 2.2mm high
M50-190 Jumper Socket (Black)
M50-192 Jumper Socket (Red)
M50-193 Jumper Socket (Blue)
M50-200 Jumper Socket with handle (Black)
M50-202 Jumper Socket with handle (Red)
M50-203 Jumper Socket with handle (Blue)
M50-353 Male Vertical Single Row PCT
M50-350 Male Vertical Double Row PCT
M50-393 Male Horizontal Single Row PCT
M50-390 Male Horizontal Double Row PCT
M50-363 Male Vertical Single Row SMT
M50-360 Male Vertical Double Row SMT
M50-361 Male Vertical Double Row SMT (pegs)
PCT = Throughboard termination, SMT = Surface mount termination
M50 IDC
M50-330 Female Double Row IDC Cable Connector
M50-910 Female-to-Female Double Row 150mm Cable Assy
M50-911 Female-to-Female Double Row 300mm Cable Assy
M50-355 Male Vertical Double Row PCT (pegs)
M50-365 Male Vertical Double Row SMT (pegs)
M50-380 Male Double Row IDC Cable Connector
M50-900 Male-to-Female Double Row 150mm Cable Assy
M50-901 Male-to-Female Double Row 300mm Cable Assy
M52 BOARD-TO-BOARD
M52-500 Female Vertical Single Row PCT, 4.6mm high
M52-501 Female Vertical Single Row PCT, 8.5mm high
M52-510 Female Vertical Double Row PCT, 4.6mm high
M52-511 Female Vertical Double Row PCT, 8.5mm high
M52-505 Female Vertical Single Row SMT
M52-515 Female Vertical Double Row SMT
Male connectors - See next page
TYPE
CONTACT US
Harwin Europe
(Global Headquarters)
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK
E: mis@harwin.co.uk
T: +44 (0)23 9231 4545
Harwin Inc (Americas)